
Appetizers

“市原市三枝썬쎪쏚쏉썗쏔쏍쏎”�쎅쏃썗쏡
Butternut squash soup

“船橋쏥쏽쏝쏘쏃⾙”�쎅쎹쏳쏪쏋쏭쎰쏊썗쏃썗쏡
Hobinos clam chouder soup

“千葉県産쎵쏳쏟쏵쏒쏨쏒”�쎅쏴쏲쏽⾵쎵쏡쏶썗쏆
Colorful tomato caprese lyon style

“銚⼦쏁쏫쎿쏚”�썿彩쎡野菜쎅쏅쏾쎭썗쏋쎱쏃쏛쎮쏁썗쏒쏨쏒쏇썗쏃썾
Marinated mackerel , couscous and vegetables with spicy tomato sauce

“旭市쎟쎡썲쎪쎇⽜⾚⾝⾁”�쎅쎵쏵쏛쏍쏋쏱 쏶쏟쎳썗쏵쏇썗쏃썾
Senba red meat carpaccio with raifort sauce

“千葉県産쎷쏘쎽썿썫쎓썝、쏅쏩쏓쏳쎮쏒쏨쏒” 쎅쎿쏳쏊
落花⽣쏓쏶쏍쏁쏽쎺
Mushroom and burdock salad with peanuts dressing

”緑茶豚쎅쏂쏭쏽쏦쏽쏙쏪썿쎻썗쏵、쏙썗쏠” 쎅쎿쏳쏊
쎬쏽쏋쏱쏝쏓쏶쏍쏁쏽쎺
Ryokucha-buta pork ham and kale salad with anchovy dressing

⾃家製쏎쏔쎅쎿쏳쏊・쏕쏇쏹썗쏄
”君津市房総쎙쎖썯썶쎕썫쎅쎝썾卵、焼썤野菜”
Nicoise salad with grilled vegetables

”船橋쏥쏽쏝쏘쏃⾙” 쎅⽩쏹쎮쏽蒸썮
Steamed hard clams with white wine

썴쎅⽇쎅⿂介썿”千葉県産季節野菜” 쎅쏟쏴쏍쏒
⾃家製쏉쏵쏉쏵쏇썗쏃썾
Seafood and vegetables fritters with tartar sauce

“成⽥市平野썬쎪쎅쏶쏽쎽쏽,三枝썬쎪쎅쎴쎹쏳”�쎅쎬쏜썗쏂쏱 漁師⾵
Shrimp, lotus root and okra ajillo fisherman style

850

600

1,500

1,000

1,300

1,400

1,600

썲쎪쎇⽜쎅溶岩⽯쎺쏴쏵
Chiba brand beef “Senba red beef”

4,800

3,300

4,800

1,300
쏚쎼쏍쏒쏛쏽
Baguette

特製쎶썗쏴쏍쎹쏒썗쏃쏒
Garlic toast

Dinner Menu

1,600

”印⻄市勝村썬쎪쎅쏒쏨쏒” 썿썫쎤썫쎤썡⾁쎅쏩썗쏒쏇썗쏃쏛쏃쏉
Katsumura’s tomato and meat spaghetti

“⼭武市쎿쏽쏚쏟쎫썗쏪쎅枝⾖” 썶썺쎎쎡쏟쎭쏍쏁쏯쏇썗쏃쎅쏛쏃쏉
Green soy beans and fish ragout sauce spaghetti

”銚⼦쎅鯖” 썿野菜쎅⽞⽶炊썤込쎖썫쎆쎪
Cooked brown rice with choshi’s mackerel and vegetables 

1,400

1,400

Lava Stone Grill

Pasta & Cooked Rice

Bread & Rice
300

500

~ 前菜料理 ~

~ パスタと炊き込みごはん ~

~ 炎の溶岩⽯グリル ~

250

~ パンとライス ~

쏳쎮쏃
Rice

“匝瑳市쎟쎡緑茶豚”�肩쏷썗쏃⾁
⼭櫻쎅⽊썾瞬間쏃쏬썗쎹
Quick smoked and grilled Ryokucha-buta pork

”⾹取市쎟쎡錦爽鶏 ”쎅쏉쏽쏓쏴썗쏋쎷쏽
千葉⽜乳쎅⾃家製쏲썗쎺쏵쏒쎅쏇썗쏃

Grilled Kinso-dori chicken with spice and yogult sauce

千葉近海썾採쎣썶本⽇쎅鮮⿂쎅쏙썗쏠쎺쏴쏵
”本宮商店쎅鯛쎅⿂醤”쎅쎹쏴썗쏪쏇썗쏃
Today’s Grilled fish with fish and cream sauce

”銚⼦쏮쏴쎮쎵” 쎅쎺쏴쏵
쎵쏳쏟쏵쏒쏨쏒썿쏒쏨쏒썿쎻쎮쏛썗、쏚쏉썗쎅쏇썗쏃
Grilled squid with colorful tomato, butter and caper sauce

千葉쎅銘産『썲쎪쎇⽜』썿쎆
旭市 썲쎪쎇⽜쎆쏝썗쏵酵⺟쎩中⼼썿썮썶飼料쎁쎀썾⼤切쎂育썽쎠쎣썽썛쎕썰。
⾚⾝⾁쎅旨味쎂썬썺쎈쎡썿썮썶脂⾝쎅쏚쏳쏽쏃썣特徴쎅千葉쎩代表썰쎢쏠쏳쏽쏓⽜썾썰。
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썝썸쏬쏬 170g
Thigh

쏜쏶 130g
Tenderloin

쎿썗쏷쎮쏽 130g
Sirloin

2,000

2,200

2,200

2,000
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MOKUにきたらコレ

＊썡⽶쎆千葉쎅썡⽶쎛썬쎪「⽶坊主」썬쎪썣厳選썰쎢
県内産쎽쏁쏜쎵쏴쎩使⽤썮썽썛쎕썰

1,000

1,250

1,400

＊썪쎅溶岩⽯쎅쎺쏴쏵料理쎂쎆、쏫쎮쏽쏑쎭쏍쏁쏯쎅他쎂
썴쎅季節쎅千葉県産野菜쎅付써合쎦썲料理썣썻썤쎕썰。


